
Diane Gage
11/17/2023 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

5:34 PM

Show #111723 STPHC Tribute To Charlie 
Waco, TX
11/17/2023

Showbill: 19 Class: Open ABRR1 All Breed Ranch Riding 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori L Gordon, Sally Jo Freund, Becky George, Jodi Finkenbinder

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2016

Xtra Jokers Step Roslyn Proffer202

2 Jini Berman
2016

Dualee Coded Jessica McNelly241

3 Tiffani Loxton
Katy, TX2011

Call Me Risky Reagan Loxton

11/15/1999

242

4 Olivia HopperGQ Conclusive Teanna Juda Hopper215

5 Lisa K Faris
Baytown, TX2018

Youve Dun It Now Alyssa Osgood Kenney

01/01/1980

253

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

70.000
72.500
63.000
64.000
61.000

72.000
67.000
62.500
66.500
65.000

3rd Judge: 

71.500
72.000
67.500
65.000
63.500

4th Judge: 

72.000
68.500
70.500
63.000
62.000

1/202
2/241
3/242
4/215
5/253

Lori L 
Gordon

Sally Jo 
Freund

Becky 
George

Jodi 
Finkenbind

er



Diane Gage
11/17/2023 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

5:34 PM

Show #111723 STPHC Tribute To Charlie 
Waco, TX
11/17/2023

Showbill: 20 Class: APHA RHP1 Ranch Riding All Ages 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori L Gordon, Sally Jo Freund, Becky George, Jodi Finkenbinder

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Kennedy G Beltz
Friendswood, TX
APHA - 0146684

2017

PS Remington

APHA - 1074304

Kennedy G Beltz

04/10/2009APHA - 0146684

238

2 Susan Scott
Granbury, TX
APHA - 9187704

2017

Mizzen Tricks

APHA - 1111458

Leslie Temple

APHA - 8355704

206

3 Barbara Rickert
Liberty Hill, TX
APHA - 8855164

2015

Smokin Little Wimp

APHA - 1089706

Jessica McNelly

APHA - 9182669

218

4

Z
Cheryl Jefferson & K Walters
Santa Fe, TX
APHA - 9143332

2016

Tinkers Gun Dunit

APHA - 1111042

Kirsten Walters

03/18/2006APHA - 8989363

239

5 Lisa K Faris
Baytown, TX
APHA - 8986201

2018

Youve Dun It Now

APHA - 1090353

Alyssa Osgood Kenney

01/01/1980APHA - 1054793

253

6 Ava Cate Pettigrew
Arlington, TX
APHA - 9201243

2020

HH Talegater

APHA - 1111564

Faith Roberson

11/10/1998APHA - 8798345

214

7 Marcelyn Kelley
Granbury, TX
APHA - 9192888

2016

TWR Babys My Daddy

APHA - 1080489

Sierra Newcomb

APHA - 9202915

207

8

Z
Marsha McLelland
Wortham, TX
APHA - 8248149

2018

Specialee Tatooed

APHA - 1084229

Marsha McLelland

01/07/1956APHA - 8248149

217

9 Laura Catherine Hoelscher
Kerrville, TX
APHA - 8337423

2019

Hat Full Of Color

APHA - 1092208

Dominique Brummond

APHA - 8425830

236



Diane Gage
11/17/2023 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

5:34 PM

Show #111723 STPHC Tribute To Charlie 
Waco, TX
11/17/2023

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

75.500
76.000
70.000
67.000

80.500
77.500
71.000
67.500

3rd Judge: 

78.500
76.500
70.000
70.500

4th Judge: 

78.000
75.000
69.500
73.000

1/238
2/206
3/218
4/239

Lori L 
Gordon

Sally Jo 
Freund

Becky 
George

Jodi 
Finkenbind

er



Diane Gage
11/17/2023 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

5:34 PM

Show #111723 STPHC Tribute To Charlie 
Waco, TX
11/17/2023

Showbill: 21 Class: APHA BRP1 SPB Ranch Riding All Ages 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori L Gordon, Sally Jo Freund, Becky George, Jodi Finkenbinder

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Susan R Ensor
Weatherford, TX
APHA - 0140883

2014

The Poker Face

APHA - 1114790

Catherine I Ensor

07/08/1996APHA - 0128893

209

2 Susan R Ensor
Weatherford, TX
APHA - 0140883

2020

Shootin The Glam

APHA - 1120671

Leslie Temple

APHA - 8355704

210

3

Z
Marianne S Walker
Wortham, TX
APHA - 0136133

2016

Maybee Outgunned

APHA - 1063294

Marianne S Walker

11/17/1970APHA - 0136133

216

4

Z
Laura Catherine Hoelscher
Kerrville, TX
APHA - 8337423

2015

A Lot Like Diamonds

APHA - 1055548

Laura Catherine Hoelscher

02/01/1991APHA - 8337423

700

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

74.500
72.000
70.500
69.000

73.000
70.500
69.500
66.500

3rd Judge: 

72.500
71.500
69.500
69.000

4th Judge: 

76.000
73.500
70.500
72.000

1/209
2/210
3/216
4/700

Lori L 
Gordon

Sally Jo 
Freund

Becky 
George

Jodi 
Finkenbind

er



Diane Gage
11/17/2023 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

5:34 PM

Show #111723 STPHC Tribute To Charlie 
Waco, TX
11/17/2023

Showbill: 22 Class: APHA NRP1 Novice Amateur Ranch Riding All Ages 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori L Gordon, Sally Jo Freund, Becky George, Jodi Finkenbinder

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jeanette M H Anderson
Bedias, TX
APHA - 8292114

2013

Gotta Smoke This

APHA - 1032025

Jeanette M H Anderson

04/16/1952APHA - 8292114

244

2

Z
Marcelyn Kelley
Granbury, TX
APHA - 9192888

2016

TWR Babys My Daddy

APHA - 1080489

Marcelyn Kelley

01/01/1970APHA - 9192888

207

3

Z
Susan Scott
Granbury, TX
APHA - 9187704

2017

Mizzen Tricks

APHA - 1111458

Susan Scott

09/03/1946APHA - 9187704

206

4

Z
Kimberly C Perdue
Granbury, TX
APHA - 8630610

2019

Gunna Pop Some Tags

APHA - 1108464

Kimberly C Perdue

06/02/1972APHA - 8630610

212

5

Z
Tina Marie Halverson
Gustine, TX
APHA - 8609485

2012

Agent James Blond

APHA - 1019511

Tina Marie Halverson

04/23/1967APHA - 8609485

204

6

Z
Barbara Rickert
Liberty Hill, TX
APHA - 8855164

2015

Smokin Little Wimp

APHA - 1089706

Barbara Rickert

12/04/1954APHA - 8855164

218

7

Z
Stephanie Mazurkiewicz
Del Valle, TX
APHA - 0149916

2012

Classy Pleasure

APHA - 1022318

Stephanie Mazurkiewicz

09/26/1990APHA - 0149916

201

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

74.000
71.500
71.000
65.000
69.000

74.000
70.500
71.500
72.000
71.000

3rd Judge: 

72.500
71.000
70.500
70.000
69.000

4th Judge: 

72.500
72.000
71.500
72.500
69.500

1/244
2/207
3/206
4/212
5/204

Lori L 
Gordon

Sally Jo 
Freund

Becky 
George

Jodi 
Finkenbind

er



Diane Gage
11/17/2023 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

5:34 PM

Show #111723 STPHC Tribute To Charlie 
Waco, TX
11/17/2023

Showbill: 23 Class: APHA ARP1 Amateur Ranch Riding All Ages 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori L Gordon, Sally Jo Freund, Becky George, Jodi Finkenbinder

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Nonie Casselman-Reed
Stephenville, TX
APHA - 8214660

2016

Sparkling Metallicat

APHA - 1098042

Nonie Casselman-Reed

10/05/1955APHA - 8214660

208

2

Z
Laura Catherine Hoelscher
Kerrville, TX
APHA - 8337423

2017

Pale Diamond

APHA - 1078102

Laura Catherine Hoelscher

02/01/1991APHA - 8337423

720

3

Z
Randy Head
Sylvester, TX
APHA - 8975674

2019

Dancing In The Dark

APHA - 1097384

Randy Head

03/29/1961APHA - 8975674

240

4

Z
Marsha McLelland
Wortham, TX
APHA - 8248149

2018

Specialee Tatooed

APHA - 1084229

Marsha McLelland

01/07/1956APHA - 8248149

217

5

Z
Laura Catherine Hoelscher
Kerrville, TX
APHA - 8337423

2014

Alota Olena

APHA - 1045132

Laura Catherine Hoelscher

02/01/1991APHA - 8337423

610

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

70.500
70.000
69.000
66.500

74.000
72.000
69.000
67.000

3rd Judge: 

73.000
71.000
70.000
71.000

4th Judge: 

78.500
72.500
70.000
68.000

1/208
2/720
3/240
4/217

Lori L 
Gordon

Sally Jo 
Freund

Becky 
George

Jodi 
Finkenbind

er



Diane Gage
11/17/2023 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

5:34 PM

Show #111723 STPHC Tribute To Charlie 
Waco, TX
11/17/2023

Showbill: 24 Class: APHA ABRP Amt SPB Ranch Riding All Ages 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori L Gordon, Sally Jo Freund, Becky George, Jodi Finkenbinder

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Laura Catherine Hoelscher
Kerrville, TX
APHA - 8337423

2015

A Lot Like Diamonds

APHA - 1055548

Laura Catherine Hoelscher

02/01/1991APHA - 8337423

700

2

Z
Marianne S Walker
Wortham, TX
APHA - 0136133

2016

Maybee Outgunned

APHA - 1063294

Marianne S Walker

11/17/1970APHA - 0136133

216

3

M
Camey Powers
Granbury, TX
APHA - 9146058

2018

Boonsmal Sixty Six

APHA - 1109730

Lori Powers

APHA - 8074376

232

4

Z
Susan R Ensor
Weatherford, TX
APHA - 0140883

2014

The Poker Face

APHA - 1114790

Susan R Ensor

02/28/1964APHA - 0140883

209

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

69.000
70.500
69.500
66.500

71.000
70.500
71.500
72.500

3rd Judge: 

70.000
70.500
69.500
65.500

4th Judge: 

73.500
71.500
71.500
74.500

1/700
2/216
3/232
4/209

Lori L 
Gordon

Sally Jo 
Freund

Becky 
George

Jodi 
Finkenbind

er



Diane Gage
11/17/2023 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

5:34 PM

Show #111723 STPHC Tribute To Charlie 
Waco, TX
11/17/2023

Showbill: 25 Class: APHA VRP1 Novice Youth Ranch Riding 18 & Under 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori L Gordon, Sally Jo Freund, Becky George, Jodi Finkenbinder

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Cannon Tamburello
Harper, TX
APHA - 0137634

2015

Hot Lil Appointment

APHA - 1055242

Cannon Tamburello

05/25/2005APHA - 0137634

3006

2

Z
Cheryl Jefferson & K Walters
Santa Fe, TX
APHA - 9143332

2016

Tinkers Gun Dunit

APHA - 1111042

Kirsten Walters

03/18/2006APHA - 8989363

239

3

Z
Ava Cate Pettigrew
Arlington, TX
APHA - 9201243

2020

HH Talegater

APHA - 1111564

Ava Cate Pettigrew

06/22/2009APHA - 9201243

214

4

O
Faith Roberson
Fort Worth, TX
APHA - 8798345

2005

Chrome Hotrodder

APHA - 867056

Ava Cate Pettigrew

06/22/2009APHA - 9201243

213

5

O
Pamela Slutz
Kerrville, TX
APHA - 8982627

2007

Fleets Eloquence

APHA - 933920

Carlie S Horton

02/26/2008APHA - 0137562

860

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

71.000
72.000
71.500
63.500
59.000

72.500
73.000
70.500
66.000
62.000

3rd Judge: 

71.500
71.000
71.000
66.000
58.000

4th Judge: 

73.500
71.000
72.000
62.000
58.500

1/3006
2/239
3/214
4/213
5/860

Lori L 
Gordon

Sally Jo 
Freund

Becky 
George

Jodi 
Finkenbind

er


